
Pos

MXQ Oldboy
1
2
3
4

MXQ1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

MXQ2
1
2
3
4
5

No.

44
31
73
47

55
15
34
19
27
166
121
10
207
45

26
29
11
68
23

Name

JÁDI Tibor
APRÓ András
LUKÁCS Gábor
FERENC Zoltán

BUSZ Patrick
BÉRES Zsolt
SIROK Martin
REPA Roman
UZSÁK Tibor
ROMÁN Szabolcs
DULOVIC Matus
HERNER Péter
SZATMÁRI Imre
JARJABKA József

KOLTAI Alvin Alex
OLÁH József
JAKAB Attila
MRAVIK Balázs
BAJUSZ Gergõ

Competitor Car Class

MXQ Oldboy

MXQ Oldboy

MXQ Oldboy

MXQ Oldboy

MXQ1

MXQ1

MXQ1

MXQ1

MXQ1

MXQ1

MXQ1

MXQ1

MXQ1

MXQ1

MXQ2

MXQ2

MXQ2

MXQ2

MXQ2

Total points

50
44
40
0

45
43
42
36
34
31
28
27
12
0

50
44
38
36
34

R1.

25
22
20
0

25
18
20
22
16
15
13
14
12
0

25
22
20
16
18

R2.

25
22
20
0

20
25
22
14
18
16
15
13
0
0

25
22
18
20
16
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Az eredmény ideiglenes (nem hivatalos) amíg a Zsûri azt jóvá nem hagyta!
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Total

MXQ1-2, Oldboy

Bugyi 1.900 Km



Pos

MXQ1 Amatör
1
2
3
4

MXQ2 Amatör
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

3
16
78
87

21
76
6
19
10
16_

Name

KUNKLI Tivadar
SZABÓ Csaba
SOPRONYI András
RÉGI István

BODICSI József
KARAI József
KARAI Kristóf
HORVÁT József
BLAHUT Bence
BENCSIK Péter

Csapat

K-Team

EXTRÉM Motoros SKE

Nat.

Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki

Suzuki
Suzuki
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki

Class

MXQ1 Amatör

MXQ1 Amatör

MXQ1 Amatör

MXQ1 Amatör

MXQ2 Amatör

MXQ2 Amatör

MXQ2 Amatör

MXQ2 Amatör

MXQ2 Amatör

MXQ2 Amatör

R1.

22
25
20
0

25
22
20
18
16
0

R2.

25
22
20
0

25
22
20
16
15
18

Total points

47
47
40
0

50
44
40
34
31
18
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MXQ1-2 Amatőr
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.

611
19
22
15
647
77
123
358
385
32
9

73
67
84
95

Name

NAGY Martin
CZINEGE Attila
SZEKERES Gábor
MÓRICZ Gergely
HULLÉ Gábor
TISZA Ákos
ROTYIK Tamás
LACZKÓ Péter
LACZKÓ Tamás
TÖRÖK József
HIDAS László
SZABÓ László
GERE László
HOLLÓSI Imre
SZALAY Szabolcs

Csapat

Érdi motorsport RMSE
Kisújszállási Technika Sk
Április 4. MK
Center Motorsport Club
Érdi MRSE
Langer Motorsport Zomba
MAMI Yamaha Fehér

Érd Motorsport Racing SE
Kiskunmajsai SE
Kiskunmajsai SE
Kiskunmajsai SE
Bugyi SE
Kisújszállási Technika SK
Székesfehérvári MSE

Nat.

KTM
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki

Class

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

MX1 B

R1.

25
22
16
18
15
14
13
20
12
11
9

10
8
7
0

R2.

25
22
20
16
18
15
14
7

13
12
11
9

10
8
0

Total points

50
44
36
34
33
29
27
27
25
23
20
19
18
15
0
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MX1 B

Bugyi 1.900 Km



MX Bugyi
2011. június 26.
Bugyi
MX2 B Végeredmény

1 88 SMÉJA Dávid Real Motorcentrum MSE Yamaha 22+25=47
2 633 GALBA Roland Ácsi Kinizsi SE KTM 25+22=47
3 86 FRANKÓ Krisztián MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 15+20=35
4 696 GASZTONYI Martin Ácsi Kinizsi SE Suzuki 16+18=34
5 178 BÁTORI Gábor Center MSC KTM 20+13=33
6 28 TÓTH István Újszilvás Motocross SE Honda 18+14=32
7 72 CSÁNYI Attila MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 14+16=30
8 173 VEIGER Ádám Real Motorcentrum MSE Yamaha 12+12=24
9 790 HERTLIK Donoven Speed‐Tech MSE Kawasaki 13+10=23

10 23 MÁTÉ Tibor MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 7+15=22
11 35 VARGA Zsolt MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 11+11=22
12 141 FLEDRICH Károly Pécsi Motoros SE Kawasaki 10+9=19
13 221 GYÖRGYI Bálint Kisújszállási Technika SK Suzuki 8+8=16
14 39 KAUFER József Érdi Motorsport KTM 8+7=15
15 80 TÓTH László Újszilvás Motocross SE Honda 9+6=15
16 10 NÉMETH Gergő Team Pitbike.hu Suzuki 6+0=6

Napi Végeredmény
1 251 SÁSKA Ferenc Honda 25+25=50
2 90 GÖNDÖCS Imbre Kawasaki 22+22=44
3 5 OPRA Ágoston Kawasaki 18+20=38
4 361 BÉRDI Dániel Yamaha 20+18=38
5 222 KORBÉLY Miklós Honda 15+16=31
6 653 BUDAI Attila MAMI Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 13+15=28
7 888 VARGA Tamás Honda 11+14=25
8 113 NAGY Csabi Kawasaki 4+13=17
9 164 GRABICZA Attila Yamaha 6+11=17

10 12 RAB Imre Suzuki 16+0=16
11 111 VINCZE József Honda 7+8=15
12 191 ROZGICS Zoltán Yamaha 2+12=14
13 261 DOBÁK Tamás Yamaha 14+0=14
14 92 BARTUCZ Dénes Kawasaki 3+9=12
15 64 SZABÓ Károly Honda 12+0=12
16 651 RUMI Károly TM 1+10=11
17 31 HORVÁTH László Honda 10+0=10
18 101 SIMÓ Norbert KTM 9+0=9
19 42 SZŐKE Csaba Honda 0+7=7
20 77 DUDOK Csaba Honda 0+6=6
21 15 KIS Kevin Yamaha 5+0=5
22 62 HAJBA Balázs Kawasaki 0+5=5
23 842 HANUSZKA Levente Suzuki 0+4=4
24 11 KAPCELLA László Yamaha 0+0=0
25 388 CSELŐTEI Martin Yamaha 0+0=0
26 7 GAVALDIK Ferenc Kawasaki 0+0=0



Pos

Extra MX1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Extra MX2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Pro MH
1

No.

44
69
15
78
6

37
61

555
73
66
26
4

91
278
110

8
58

611

227
59

178
129
35

388
71

122
10

808
311
478
74

3111

9

Name

VLADÁR Péter
CSIKI Balázs
JUSZTUSZ Dávid
LANGER József
HAVASI Zoltán
PROKSA Róbert
BARACSKAI Zsolt
HALÁSZ Miklós
KÖCK Balázs
GACSAL Rajmund
BENCSIK Balázs
POGÁCSÁS Antal
PÁKOZDI Paszkál
LISZKA Richárd
KURUCZ Imre Adrián
BOGNÁR László
FINSTER Zoltán
SZENDI László

SZÛCS KULCSÁR János
BARACSKAI Péter
CSERNA Péter
BASISTA Michal
VAJDA Gergõ
CSELÕTEI Csaba
MÁRTA Ferenc
BARTA  Péter
PAPP  Sándor
KATICS Viktor
BASISTA Pavoc
SZÖLLÕSI György
GAZDAG Ákos
KOVÁCS Zsolt

DÉCZI Balázs

Csapat

Ivanics Rally és Motocross SE
MAMI Yamaha Fehér
Kanizsa Motocross SE
Langer Motorsport Zomba
Nyári Pál MCSE
Bugyi SE
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Érdi MSE
Nyári Pál MCSE
Nyári Pál MCSE
MAMI Yamaha Fehér
Kiskunmajsai SE
Nyársapáti MCSE

Full-Gas
Center MSC
Nyári Pál MCSE
Ivanics Rally és Motocross SE

Nyári Pál MCSE
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Bugyi SE
Tribe MX Team
Speed-Tech MSE
MAMI Yamaha Fehér
MAMI Yamaha Fehér
Nyári Pál MCSE
Center MSC
Pécsi Motoros SE
Tribe MX Team
Center MSC
Fair-Play MSE
MAMI Yamaha Fehér

Suzuki Hollós RT SE

Nat.

Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki

Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Suzuki

Class

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX1

Extra MX2

Extra MX2

Extra MX2

Extra MX2

Extra MX2

Extra MX2

Extra MX2

Extra MX2

Extra MX2

Extra MX2

Extra MX2

Extra MX2

Extra MX2

Extra MX2

Pro MH

R1.

22
25
18
20
15
16
12
13
14
9
6
8

10
7

11
4
5
0

22
25
20
18
16
15
12
9

11
10
8

14
13
0

25

R2.

25
20
22
18
16
15
14
13
12
10
11
9
7
8
0
6
0
0

25
22
20
18
16
13
15
14
12
10
11
0
0
0

25

Total points

47
45
40
38
31
31
26
26
26
19
17
17
17
15
11
10
5
0

47
47
40
36
32
28
27
23
23
20
19
14
13
0

50
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Pos

2
3
4
5

No.

102
795
132
101

Name

NAGY Alex
SZÕKE Márk
ADAMEK Imre
BÓDIS Roland

Csapat

KTM OKR Team
Kawasaki MMSE
KTM Kecskemét
KTM Kecskemét

Nat.

Kawasaki
KTM
KTM

Class

Pro MH

Pro MH

Pro MH

Pro MH

R1.

22
18
20
16

R2.

20
22
18
16

Total points

42
40
38
32
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.

49
124
731
17
294
196
5
51
55
794
94
42
22
7
35
6

919
277
145
629
242
34
154
19

Name

PÁL Markó
BERKES Dániel
PALKÓ Bálint
DÓSA Döme
KRUSS Károly
LUKÁCS Kristóf
FERENCZI Gábor
PÁL Vencel
TÓTH József
KUBA Ronald
GYEVÁT Dávid
NAGY Patrik
JANI Zoltán
SEBÕK Ákos
BORSÓ Péter
WÉBER Krisztián
FAZEKAS Soma
SIPOS Robin
BABARCZI Balázs
GELENCSÉR Péter
BORZÁK Máté
MOLNÁR Alexandra
CZITA Gábor
PATAKI Martin

Csapat

MX Maximum SE
MAMI Yamaha Fehér
Április 4. MK
Kiskunmajsai SE
Nyári Pál MCSE
KTM Kecskemét
MAMI Yamaha Fehér
MX Maximum SE
Újszilvás Motocross SE
KTM OKR Team
Április 4. MK
Pécsi Motoros SE
Center MSC
Nyári Pál MCSE
Kõszárhegyi MC
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Kelet Motocross SE
Markó Motor SE
Ivanics Rally és Motocross SE
Kanizsa Motocross SE
Bugyi SE
MAMI Yamaha Fehér
Bugyi SE
Pécsi Motoros SE

Nat.

Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda
KTM/Honda
Suzuki
Husqvarna

Class

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

U MX2

R1.

15
18
25
16
20
22
12
11
13
10
7
14
8
4
3
0
5
9
2
6
1
0
0
0

R2.

25
22
15
20
16
12
18
14
11
13
10
1
5
8
7
9
4
0
6
2
3
0
0
0

Total points

40
40
40
36
36
34
30
25
24
23
17
15
13
12
10
9
9
9
8
8
4
0
0
0
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